
Page 3 of 33 
 

 
 
 

SRM -E-TENDER NOTICE (2nd Call) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed and registered contractors on Mahatransco 
SRM-E-Tendering website https://srmetender.mahatransco.infor following works 
RFx No.& 
 E-Tender No.  

Description  Amount (In Rs.) 

RFx No.  7000030730 
 

EE/EHV/P DN/ KLW/ 
Tech/Tender-09/2024-
25 

E-Tender for providing services of skilled 
labour (Dy. Chief Technician/Senior 
Technician/Technician I & II/Assistant 
Technician) at various Sub-Division 
offices under EHV Project Division, 
Kalwa for FY 2024-2025. 

Tender Fee: ₹. 500/- + GST 
EMD Amount: ₹.  3,25,934/- 
Estimated Cost: ₹.  32,59,339.20/- 
(Inclusive of all taxes) 

Submission of E-Tender documents Date: 21.03.2024 at 11.00 Hrs to 28.03.2024 upto 10:00 Hrs 
Technical Opening: 28.03.2024 at 10:05 Hrs.  
Commercial Opening: 28.03.2024 at 16:00 Hrs. 
Contact Person - Additional Executive Engineer; Mob No. 9028012433. 
  

                   --sd-- 
                      

      EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 
 EHV PROJECT DIVISION KALWA 
  

 


